
Coaches:

Jim Schlotzhauer, Head Coach

 Cicero-North Syracuse
(G) 7/8TH Field Hockey (CNS-White Field Hockey)

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE /
NON-
LEAGUE

Sep 19, 2017 Tue Regular
Season

@ Fayetteville-
Manlius 4:30 PM FM HS5 NL

Sep 21, 2017 Thu Regular
Season @ TBD 4:30 PM CNS HS-Pond Field L

Sep 25, 2017 Mon Regular
Season

@ East
Syracuse Minoa 5:00 PM Pine Grove M.S. -

Baseball Field L

Sep 28, 2017 Thu Regular
Season @ TBD 4:30 PM FM - Wellwood MS -

WW 3 NL

Oct 2, 2017 Mon Regular
Season @ Cortland 4:30 PM Cortland Jr-Sr HS Field

Hockey/Lax L

Oct 5, 2017 Thu Regular
Season @ Liverpool 4:30 PM Liverpool WFE FLD 1 L

Oct 11, 2017 Wed Regular
Season Baldwinsville 4:30 PM CNS HS-Pond Field L

Oct 13, 2017 Fri Regular
Season

Fayetteville-
Manlius 4:30 PM CNS HS-Pond Field L

Oct 16, 2017 Mon Regular
Season @ TBD 4:30 PM CNS HS-Pond Field L

Oct 18, 2017 Wed Regular
Season

East Syracuse
Minoa 4:30 PM CNS HS-Pond Field L

Oct 20, 2017 Fri Regular
Season @ Liverpool 4:30 PM Liverpool WFE FLD 1 L

Oct 24, 2017 Tue Regular
Season @ TBD 4:30 PM FM - Wellwood MS -

WW 3 NL

Oct 25, 2017 Wed Regular
Season Cortland 4:30 PM CNS HS-Pond Field L
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